XBLWversion1.0 文档仅供参考，实际应用测试为准 第 1页 共 13页
www.xinboleic.com 技术支持热线：4009682003
XBLW SN74HC4051
8-channel Analog Multiplexer/Demultiplexer
General Description
The 74HC4051 is an 8-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer with three address inputs (S1 to S3),an active LOW
enable input (
—

 Specified from -40℃ to +85℃
 Packaging information: DIP16/SOP16/TSSOP16
Ordering Information
Product Model Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
XBLW SN74HC4051N DIP-16 74HC4051N Tube 1000Pcs/Box
XBLW SN74HC4051DTR SOP-16 74HC4051 Tape 2500Pcs/Reel
XBLW SN74HC4051TDTR TSSOP-16 74HC4051 Tape 5000Pcs/Reel
XBLWversion1.0 文档仅供参考，实际应用测试为准 第 2页 共 13页
www.xinboleic.com 技术支持热线：4009682003
XBLW SN74HC4051
8-channel Analog Multiplexer/Demultiplexer
Block Diagram And Pin Description
Block Diagram
Figure 1. Logic symbol